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1
Dr. R B Singh

Member of Independent Science 

Panel CCAFS
rb.singh@nic.in

CCAFS

2
Dr. Alok Sikka DDG, Natural Resource Management ICAR aksikka@icar.org.in

CCAFS

3
Dr. V K Mishra Head, Regional Research Station Central Soil Salinity Research Institute vkmishra_63@yahoo.com

CCAFS
4 Mr. B Kartikey, I.A.S Agriculture Director - diragri-bih@nic.in CCAFS
5 Dr. P C Sharma Pr. Scientist CSSRI pcsharma@cssri.ernet.in CCAFS
6 Dr. B P Bhatt Director ICAR-RCER directoricarrcer@gmail.com CCAFS

7
Mr. Anil Sinha Chairman

Bihar State Disaster Management 

Authority (BSDMA)
anilsinha.k@gmail.com 

CCAFS
8 Dr. D Raji Reddy Director Research PJTSAU dr.pjtsau@yahoo.com CCAFS, ICRISAT ( Suhas Wani)

9
Dr. Naresh Kumar Soora Indian Agricultural Research Institute nareshkumar.soora@gmail.com

CCAFS
10 Dr. Himanshu Pathak NICRA, IARI hpathak.iari@gmail.com CCAFS
11 Dr. B G Mukhopadhyay Chief General Manager Farm Sector Policy Department dpd.fs@nabard.org CCAFS

12
Mr. D D Dange Regional manager

Agricultural Insurance Company of 

India (AIC)
dddange@aicofindia.com 

CCAFS

13
Mr. K K Singh Head, Agromet Services & Scientist-F India Meteorological Department Kksingh2022@gmail.com 

CCAFS
14 Mr. Vikash Deshmukh The Commissioner of Agriculture Commissionerate of Agriculture agristat1041@gmail.com CCAFS
15 Dr. Pramod Aggarwal CCAFS p.k.aggarwal@cgiar.org CCAFS, ICRISAT (Anthony)

16
Dr. Avinash Kishore

International Food Policy Research 

Institute (IFPRI)
-

CCAFS
17 Dr AS Panwar Director IIFSR directoriifsr@yahoo.com CCAFS

18
Dr. C Khanda OUAT cmkhandaouat@gmail.com

CCAFS

19
Mr. Ashutosh Sarker

Coordinator - South Asia Program and 

Food Legume Breeder
ICARDA a.sarker@cgiar.org

ICARDA

20
Dr. N P Singh Director

Indian Institute of Pulses Research 

(IIPR)
director@iipr.ernet.in  

ICARDA, ICRISAT (Rajeev)

21
Dr. O P Yadav Director 

Central Arid Zone Research Institute 

(CAZRI) 
director.cazri@icar.gov.in

ICARDA, ICRISAT (Anthony)

22
Dr. P K Ghosh Director

ndian Grassland and Fodder Research 

Institute (IGFRI)  
igfri.director@gmail.com

ICARDA

23
Dr. R K Gupta Director

Indian Institute of Wheat & Barley 

Research (IIWBR)
pdwheat@dwr.in

ICARDA, CIMMYT
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24
Dr. Rajibnath Prof. of Agronomy Bidhan Chandra Krishi Viswavidyalaya  rajibbckv@yahoo.com

ICARDA
25 Mr. B Karthikey, I.A.S Agriculture Director diragri-bih@nic.in CIMMYT

26
Dr. P C Sharma Principal Scientist

Central Soil Salinity Research Institute 

(CSSRI)
pcsharma@cssri.ernet.in 

CIMMYT
27 Dr. B P Bhatt Director ICAR-RCER directoricarrcer@gmail.com CIMMYT

28
Dr. R K Sharma Head Resource Management

Indian Institute of Wheat & Barley 

Research (IIWBR) 
rks20037@gmail.com

CIMMYT

29
Dr. A K Singh PI, Agronomy

Indian Institute of Millets Research 

(IIMR)
adityajadon1409@gmail.com

CIMMYT

30
Dr. N K Singh

Professor, Department of Genetics & 

Plant Breeding

G.B. Pant University of Agriculture & 

Technology
narendraksingh2@gmail.com

CIMMYT
31 Dr. B V Patil Director of Education UAS-Raichur bvp2001@rediffmail.com CIMMYT

32
Dr. Ravish Chatrath Principal Scientist (Plant Breeding)

Indian Institute of Wheat & Barley 

Research (IIWBR) 
r.chatrath@gmail.com

CIMMYT
33 Dr. A S Panwar Director IIFSR Modipram directoriifsr@yahoo.com CIMMYT

34 -
Director

Indian Institute of Maize Research 

(IIMR)
pdmaize@gmail.com

CIMMYT

35
Dr. O P Chaturvedi Director

Central Agroforestry Research 

Institute (CAFRI)
chaturvediopc@gmail.com

ICRAF, ICRISAT (Suhas Wani)

36
Dr. Ashok K Patra Director Indian Institute of Soil Sciences (IISS)  patraak@gmail.com

ICRAF

37

Representative of NRM 

Division
ICAR (C/o Dr. Alok Sikka, DDG-NRM) aloksikka@yahoo.co.in

ICRAF

38
Dr. Prakash Tyagi Gramin Vikas Vigyan Samiti (GRAVIS) prakash@gravis.org.in

ICRAF
39 Dr. Javed Rizvi Director, South Asia World Agroforestry Centre (ICRAF) ICRAF
40 Mr. Anirban Ghose anirbanghose@pradan.net IFPRI
41 Mr. Sain Dass Ex. Director Maize PRADAN sdass2010@gmail.com IFPRI
42 Ms. Seema Bathla DMR-ICAR seemab@mail.jnu.ac.in IFPRI
43 Mr. N K Tyagi nktyagi1947@gmail.com IFPRI

44

Mr. Praduman Kumar

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development, Jawaharlal Nehru 

Institute

pkumariari@gmail.com

IFPRI

45
Mr. C S C Sekhar

Indian Agricultural Research Institute 

(IARI)
csekhar@iegindia.org

IFPRI
46 Mr. T Haque Institute of Economic Growth drt.haque@gmail.com IFPRI
47 Dr. Mohinder Singh Kadian Lowland Potato Leader: Asia International Potato Centre (CIP) m.kadian@cgiar.org CIP

2

mailto:rajibbckv@yahoo.com
mailto:diragri-bih@nic.in
mailto:pcsharma@cssri.ernet.in
mailto:directoricarrcer@gmail.com
mailto:rks20037@gmail.com
mailto:adityajadon1409@gmail.com
mailto:narendraksingh2@gmail.com
mailto:bvp2001@rediffmail.com
mailto:r.chatrath@gmail.com
mailto:directoriifsr@yahoo.com
mailto:pdmaize@gmail.com
mailto:chaturvediopc@gmail.com
mailto:patraak@gmail.com
mailto:aloksikka@yahoo.co.in
mailto:prakash@gravis.org.in
mailto:anirbanghose@pradan.net
mailto:sdass2010@gmail.com
mailto:seemab@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:nktyagi1947@gmail.com
mailto:pkumariari@gmail.com
mailto:csekhar@iegindia.org
mailto:drt.haque@gmail.com
mailto:m.kadian@cgiar.org


Sno. Name Title Organisation Email Invited by

48
Dr. S K Chakrabarti Director

Central Potato Research Institute 

(CPRI)
directorcpri@gmail.com

CIP
49 Dr. M Anandaraj Director IIHR iihrdirector@gmail.com ICRISAT (Suhas Wani)
50 Dr. Ch Srinivasa Rao Director CRIDA director@crida.in ICRISAT (Anthony)

51 Dr. N Varadarajulu Naidu Vice Chancellor ADR ANGRAU
Angrau_vc@yahoo.com

ICRISAT (Anthony)
52 Dr. A Suryachandra Rao IITM surya@tropmet.res.in ICRISAT (Anthony)
53 Dr. Nageshwar Rao TG Acting Director IIMR millets.icar@nic.in ICRISAT (Stefania)
54 DR. H P Yadav PC AICRP-Millet pcunit@outlook.com ICRISAT (Stefania)
55 Dr. Nageshwar I/C AICRP-Millet smallmillets@gmail.com ICRISAT (Stefania)
56 Dr. T Radhakrishnan Director DGR director.dgr@icar.gov.in ICRISAT (Stefania)
57 Dr. G P Mishra Director DGR director.dgr@icar.gov.in ICRISAT (Stefania)
58 Dr. G P Dixit Director IIPR director@iipr.ernet.in  ICRISAT (Rajeev)
59 Dr. S K Chaturvedi Director IIPR director@iipr.ernet.in  ICRISAT (Rajeev)
60 Dr. I P Singh Coordinator, AICRP-Pigeonpea IIPR ipsingh1963@yahoo.com ICRISAT (Rajeev)
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